Releases - May 16, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

205211
226993
267909
280599
268195
283282
240388
237854
282176
219965
259550
132915
277755

Wright
Green
Rodriguez
Nieves
Swift
Justis
Ballew
Kent
Jude
Conkright
Patton
Padgett
Campbell

Victor
Darrell
Roger
Elias
Jason
Lucas
Aaron
Joseph
Frank
James
Reggie
Frankie
Matthew

Lamar

Michael
A

J

G

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Northpoint Training Center
Jefferson County Det Cntr

Webster County Jail
Union County Jail
Butler County Jail
Butler County Jail
Henderson County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Johnson County Jail
Logan County Jail

Blackburn Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Reformatory
Kenton County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



